
Southern Oaks Golf Club

Name Time / Hole
Baker, Ben WHT 8:08 AM 1
Balmert, Marcia GRN 8:16 AM 1
Barlow, Cathy GRN 8:00 AM 10
Barlow, Gary WHT 8:00 AM 10
Bechard, Kathy GRN 8:24 AM 1
Bechard, William WHT 8:24 AM 1
Bender, Daniel WHT 9:28 AM 1
Bennett, Deetta GRN 9:04 AM 1
Bennett, Larry WHT 9:04 AM 1
Berrigan, Dennis WHT 8:24 AM 1
Bradel, Deborah GRN 8:24 AM 10
Brady, Michael WHT 8:32 AM 1
Brasington, Dave WHT 8:08 AM 1
Brown, Christopher WH 9:28 AM 1
Brown, Terri GRN 9:28 AM 1
Burks, Billy WHT 8:56 AM 10
Burks, Tammy GRN 8:56 AM 10
Campola, Pat WHT 9:36 AM 1
Cicchelli, Russell WHT 8:40 AM 10
Cushen, Janice GRN 8:56 AM 10
Czachowski, Joseph W 8:56 AM 10
Divirgilio, Marie GRN 8:48 AM 10
Donaldson, David 9:04 AM 10
Dowling, Timothy 8:48 AM 10
Downing, Jackie GRN 9:12 AM 10
Downing, Mike WHT 9:12 AM 10

Name Time / Hole
Dubose, Darrell WHT 8:56 AM 1
Dubose, Rosa GRN 8:56 AM 1
Ennis, Annmarie GRN 9:12 AM 1
Ennis, Peter WHT 9:12 AM 1
Fahrenbruch, Fred WHT 9:04 AM 1
Fahrenbruch, Melissa 9:04 AM 1
Fay, Tim WHT 9:20 AM 10
Flisek, Ken WHT 8:16 AM 1
Friedman, Randy GRN 8:00 AM 1
Gagne, Don WHT 8:24 AM 10
Heward, Joyce GRN 8:24 AM 10
Hinton, Mark WHT 8:40 AM 10
Hinton, Terri GRN 8:40 AM 10
Holt, Edye GRN 8:32 AM 1
Holt, Jack WHT 8:32 AM 1
Holtz, Joan66 GRN 9:20 AM 10
Humayun, Farrukh WH 8:00 AM 1
Kee, Debbie GRN 8:00 AM 10
Kee, Tony WHT 8:00 AM 10
Kelly, Ronald WHT 9:36 AM 10
King, Jonnie GRN 9:20 AM 1
King, Roger WHT 9:20 AM 1
Kleindienst, Priscilla G 9:36 AM 1
Kleindienst, Richard W 9:36 AM 1
Kluczynski, Susan GRN 8:40 AM 10
Kurtyka, James WHT 8:16 AM 10

Name Time / Hole
Kurtyka, Linda GRN 8:16 AM 10
Lamb, Marvin WHT 8:40 AM 1
Lamb, Ruth GRN 8:40 AM 1
Lazzaro, Joe WHT 9:20 AM 1
Leggett, Chuck WHT 8:00 AM 1
Leibowitz, Fred WHT 8:40 AM 1
Ligon, Kim GRN 8:32 AM 10
Ligon, Tim WHT 8:32 AM 10
Luft, Mark WHT 8:24 AM 10
McElroy, Amanda GRN 9:28 AM 10
McElroy, George WHT 9:28 AM 10
McNamara, Beverly GR 9:20 AM 10
McNamara, Maury WHT 9:20 AM 10
Minnerly, Cathy GRN 8:08 AM 1
Newman, Jody GRN 9:04 AM 10
Nordberg, Christopher 8:08 AM 10
Nordberg, Kathy GRN 8:08 AM 10
O'Keefe, Paul WHT 9:28 AM 10
Okeefe, Christine GRN 9:28 AM 10
Parker, Suzanne GRN 8:40 AM 1
Perkins, Alan WHT 9:12 AM 10
Perkins, Liz GRN 9:12 AM 10
Reneau, Ricky WHT 8:32 AM 10
Sartori, Sheila GRN 9:20 AM 1
Scallion, Donna GRN 8:08 AM 10
Scallion, Joe WHT 8:08 AM 10

Name Time / Hole
Schlegel, Eunice GRN 9:36 AM 10
Seman, Karen GRN 8:16 AM 10
Seman, Larry WHT 8:16 AM 10
Shuster, Mami GRN 8:08 AM 1
Simpson, Roger WHT 8:48 AM 1
Simpson, Sally GRN 8:48 AM 1
Sirmon, Claudia GRN 8:32 AM 10
St Amant, Karen GRN 8:32 AM 1
Stockton, Melissa GRN 8:24 AM 1
Sutton, Jon WHT 9:04 AM 10
Sutton, Kathy GRN 9:04 AM 10
Tamble, Cynthia GRN 9:28 AM 1
Updike, Alan WHT 9:12 AM 1
Updike, Janice GRN 9:12 AM 1
Vanderah, Ilyse GRN 8:16 AM 1
Vanderah, John WHT 8:16 AM 1
Westling, Vicki GRN 9:36 AM 1
Wildgruber, Anthony W 8:56 AM 1
Wildgruber, Kerri GRN 8:56 AM 1
Wyant, Craig WHT 9:36 AM 10
Wyant, Nancy GRN 9:36 AM 10
Yagoda, Joel WHT 8:48 AM 1
Yagoda, Pamela GRN 8:48 AM 1
Ziegler, Brad WHT 8:48 AM 10
Ziegler, Nancy GRN 8:48 AM 10
Zimmerman, Terry GRN 8:00 AM 1

So Oaks Winter Couples Classic 12/0... / Quota
Time / Hole Players
8:00 AM 1 Friedman, Randy GRN Leggett, Chuck WHT Zimmerman, Terry … Humayun, Farrukh …    
8:08 AM 1 Brasington, Dave WHT Minnerly, Cathy GRN Baker, Ben WHT Shuster, Mami GRN    
8:16 AM 1 Vanderah, Ilyse GRN Vanderah, John WHT Balmert, Marcia GRN Flisek, Ken WHT    
8:24 AM 1 Bechard, Kathy GRN Bechard, William WHT Berrigan, Dennis WHT Stockton, Melissa GRN    
8:32 AM 1 Brady, Michael WHT St Amant, Karen GRN Holt, Edye GRN Holt, Jack WHT    
8:40 AM 1 Lamb, Marvin WHT Lamb, Ruth GRN Parker, Suzanne GRN Leibowitz, Fred WHT    
8:48 AM 1 Yagoda, Pamela GRN Yagoda, Joel WHT Simpson, Roger WHT Simpson, Sally GRN    
8:56 AM 1 Wildgruber, Anthon… Wildgruber, Kerri GRN Dubose, Rosa GRN Dubose, Darrell WHT    
9:04 AM 1 Bennett, Deetta GRN Bennett, Larry WHT Fahrenbruch, Fred … Fahrenbruch, Melis…    
8:00 AM 10 Kee, Debbie GRN Kee, Tony WHT Barlow, Cathy GRN Barlow, Gary WHT    
8:08 AM 10 Scallion, Donna GRN Scallion, Joe WHT Nordberg, Christop… Nordberg, Kathy GRN    
8:16 AM 10 Seman, Karen GRN Seman, Larry WHT Kurtyka, James WHT Kurtyka, Linda GRN    
8:24 AM 10 Gagne, Don WHT Bradel, Deborah GRN Luft, Mark WHT Heward, Joyce GRN    
8:32 AM 10 Ligon, Kim GRN Ligon, Tim WHT Sirmon, Claudia GRN Reneau, Ricky WHT    
8:40 AM 10 Hinton, Mark WHT Hinton, Terri GRN Kluczynski, Susan G… Cicchelli, Russell WHT    
8:48 AM 10 Dowling, Timothy Divirgilio, Marie GRN Ziegler, Brad WHT Ziegler, Nancy GRN    
8:56 AM 10 Burks, Billy WHT Burks, Tammy GRN Czachowski, Josep… Cushen, Janice GRN    
9:04 AM 10 Sutton, Jon WHT Sutton, Kathy GRN Newman, Jody GRN Donaldson, David    
9:12 AM 1 Ennis, Peter WHT Ennis, Annmarie GRN Updike, Alan WHT Updike, Janice GRN    
9:20 AM 1 King, Roger WHT King, Jonnie GRN Sartori, Sheila GRN Lazzaro, Joe WHT    
9:28 AM 1 Brown, Christopher … Brown, Terri GRN Bender, Daniel WHT Tamble, Cynthia GRN    
9:36 AM 1 Westling, Vicki GRN Campola, Pat WHT Kleindienst, Priscill… Kleindienst, Richar…    
9:12 AM 10 Downing, Jackie GRN Downing, Mike WHT Perkins, Alan WHT Perkins, Liz GRN    
9:20 AM 10 Fay, Tim WHT Holtz, Joan66 GRN McNamara, Beverly… McNamara, Maury …    
9:28 AM 10 McElroy, Amanda GRN McElroy, George WHT O'Keefe, Paul WHT Okeefe, Christine GRN    
9:36 AM 10 Kelly, Ronald WHT Schlegel, Eunice GRN Wyant, Craig WHT Wyant, Nancy GRN    


